
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

HASU Jere 10
LAURÉN Linus 9
VIIDIK Renar 4
VIIDIK Romet 31

BJÖRKMAN Aku 20
JÄRVI Kerkko 8
MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 27
PAHKALA Peik 7

MARKELIN Cedric 99999
OKABE Takasumi
VALKONEN Aarre 99999

ADLER Erik 99999
ALAALI Sami 99999
RANTALA Einar 2

KILJANDER Joel 6
MARKKULA Henri 3
SILANTO Urho 99999
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT EM FIN 23,004
2 HABDA HELSINKI HABDA FIN 35,007
3 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TMÅF FIN 100008
4 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HFM FIN 200000
5 HABDA HELSINKI 2 HABDA FIN 300098
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Piste 1

14.30

Referee(s):

HABDA HELSINKI 2 HABDA / FIN

HABDA HELSINKI HABDA / FIN

TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TMÅF / FIN

HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HFM / FIN

ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT EM / FIN
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6 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 4 4 5 5 VIIDIK Renar 3

5 JÄRVI Kerkko 6 10 7 2 HASU Jere 1

4 PAHKALA Peik 5 15 9 2 LAURÉN Linus 2

6 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 4 19 17 8 HASU Jere 1

4 PAHKALA Peik 2 21 19 2 VIIDIK Renar 3

5 JÄRVI Kerkko 5 26 20 1 LAURÉN Linus 2

4 PAHKALA Peik 9 35 25 5 HASU Jere 1

6 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 5 40 33 8 LAURÉN Linus 2

5 JÄRVI Kerkko 5 45 36 3 VIIDIK Renar 3

6 KILJANDER Joel 5 5 4 4 LAURÉN Linus 3

5 MARKKULA Henri 5 10 6 2 VIIDIK Romet 1

4 SILANTO Urho 5 15 13 7 HASU Jere 2

6 KILJANDER Joel 5 20 15 2 VIIDIK Romet 1

4 SILANTO Urho 5 25 23 8 LAURÉN Linus 3

5 MARKKULA Henri 5 30 24 1 HASU Jere 2

4 SILANTO Urho 5 35 30 6 VIIDIK Romet 1

6 KILJANDER Joel 5 40 38 8 HASU Jere 2

5 MARKKULA Henri 5 45 40 2 LAURÉN Linus 3

6 KILJANDER Joel 5 5 3 3 JÄRVI Kerkko 3

5 MARKKULA Henri 5 10 5 2 PAHKALA Peik 1

4 SILANTO Urho 5 15 14 9 BJÖRKMAN Aku 2

6 KILJANDER Joel 3 18 20 6 PAHKALA Peik 1

4 SILANTO Urho 1 19 25 5 JÄRVI Kerkko 3

5 MARKKULA Henri 11 30 29 4 BJÖRKMAN Aku 2

4 SILANTO Urho 5 35 34 5 PAHKALA Peik 1

6 KILJANDER Joel 3 38 40 6 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri R

5 MARKKULA Henri 5 43 45 5 JÄRVI Kerkko 3



6 ALAALI Sami 3 3 5 5 VIIDIK Renar 3

5 RANTALA Einar 6 9 9 4 HASU Jere 1

4 ADLER Erik 2 11 15 6 LAURÉN Linus 2

6 ALAALI Sami 5 16 18 3 HASU Jere 1

4 ADLER Erik 2 18 25 7 VIIDIK Renar 3

5 RANTALA Einar 8 26 29 4 LAURÉN Linus 2

4 ADLER Erik 5 31 32 3 HASU Jere 1

6 ALAALI Sami 4 35 36 4 LAURÉN Linus 2

5 RANTALA Einar 8 43 41 5 VIIDIK Renar 3

6 ALAALI Sami 2 2 5 5 JÄRVI Kerkko 3

5 RANTALA Einar 7 9 9 4 PAHKALA Peik 1

4 ADLER Erik 1 10 15 6 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 2

6 ALAALI Sami 4 14 20 5 PAHKALA Peik 1

4 ADLER Erik 0 14 25 5 JÄRVI Kerkko 3

5 RANTALA Einar 3 17 30 5 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 2

4 ADLER Erik 4 21 35 5 PAHKALA Peik 1

6 ALAALI Sami 1 22 40 5 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 2

5 RANTALA Einar 4 26 45 5 JÄRVI Kerkko 3

6 ALAALI Sami 1 1 5 5 MARKKULA Henri 3

5 RANTALA Einar 9 10 9 4 SILANTO Urho 1

4 ADLER Erik 4 14 15 6 KILJANDER Joel 2

6 ALAALI Sami 2 16 20 5 SILANTO Urho 1

4 ADLER Erik 2 18 25 5 MARKKULA Henri 3

5 RANTALA Einar 2 20 30 5 KILJANDER Joel 2

4 ADLER Erik 6 26 35 5 SILANTO Urho 1

6 ALAALI Sami 7 33 39 4 KILJANDER Joel 2

5 RANTALA Einar 4 37 45 6 MARKKULA Henri 3



6 VALKONEN Aarre 3 3 4 4 VIIDIK Renar 3

5 OKABE Takasumi 2 5 10 6 LAURÉN Linus 1

4 MARKELIN Cedric 3 8 15 5 VIIDIK Romet 2

6 VALKONEN Aarre 7 15 20 5 LAURÉN Linus 1

4 MARKELIN Cedric 4 19 25 5 VIIDIK Renar 3

5 OKABE Takasumi 6 25 29 4 VIIDIK Romet 2

4 MARKELIN Cedric 2 27 35 6 LAURÉN Linus 1

6 VALKONEN Aarre 1 28 40 5 HASU Jere R

5 OKABE Takasumi 1 29 45 5 VIIDIK Renar 3

6 MARKELIN Cedric 3 3 5 5 PAHKALA Peik 3

5 VALKONEN Aarre 7 10 9 4 BJÖRKMAN Aku 1

4 OKABE Takasumi 5 15 15 6 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 2

6 MARKELIN Cedric 4 19 20 5 BJÖRKMAN Aku 1

4 OKABE Takasumi 3 22 25 5 PAHKALA Peik 3

5 VALKONEN Aarre 8 30 29 4 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 2

4 OKABE Takasumi 4 34 35 6 BJÖRKMAN Aku 1

6 MARKELIN Cedric 2 36 40 5 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri 2

5 VALKONEN Aarre 5 41 45 5 PAHKALA Peik 3

6 VALKONEN Aarre 4 4 5 5 MARKKULA Henri 3

5 OKABE Takasumi 4 8 10 5 SILANTO Urho 1

4 MARKELIN Cedric 3 11 15 5 KILJANDER Joel 2

6 VALKONEN Aarre 7 18 18 3 SILANTO Urho 1

4 MARKELIN Cedric 5 23 25 7 MARKKULA Henri 3

5 OKABE Takasumi 5 28 30 5 KILJANDER Joel 2

4 MARKELIN Cedric 5 33 31 1 SILANTO Urho 1

6 VALKONEN Aarre 1 34 33 2 KILJANDER Joel 2

5 OKABE Takasumi 4 38 45 12 MARKKULA Henri 3



6 MARKELIN Cedric 2 2 5 5 RANTALA Einar 3

5 VALKONEN Aarre 6 8 7 2 ADLER Erik 1

4 OKABE Takasumi 7 15 12 5 ALAALI Sami 2

6 MARKELIN Cedric 5 20 14 2 ADLER Erik 1

4 OKABE Takasumi 5 25 18 4 RANTALA Einar 3

5 VALKONEN Aarre 5 30 22 4 ALAALI Sami 2

4 OKABE Takasumi 5 35 23 1 ADLER Erik 1

6 MARKELIN Cedric 5 40 25 2 ALAALI Sami 2

5 VALKONEN Aarre 5 45 29 4 RANTALA Einar 3
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 HABDA HELSINKI HABDA FIN
2 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TMÅF FIN
3 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT EM FIN
4 HABDA HELSINKI 2 HABDA FIN
5 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HFM FIN
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule


